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VU24NK

VU24NK

Mauerkasten, Volta, UPV, 2x12PLE

Technische Merkmale

Installation, Montage

Montage auf

Ausstattung
Anzahl der Schienen

Anzahl Reihen

Mit Neutralleiterklemmenblock

Mit Erdungsklemmenblock

Mit Montageplatte

Kapazitat

Anzahl Module

Funktionen

Mit Leitungseinfiihrung

Abmessungen
Hoéhe

Breite

Tiefe
Einbauhdhe
Einbaubreite

Einbautiefe

Breite in Teilungseinheiten

Konnektivitat.

Montageart

Werkstoff
Werkstoff
RAL Nummer

Farbe

Sicherheit
Schutzklasse
Stolfestigkeit IK

GlUhdrahttest

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Unterputz

Nein
Nein

Nein

24

484 mm
330 mm
94,50 mm
490 mm
314 mm
90 mm

12

Schraubbefestigung

Kunststoff
7035

Lichtgrau

Schutzklasse Il
IKO7

650 °C



